



solvaybank.com PRESS RELEASE

Public Relations Department Contact: Karen Tracy ktracy@solvaybank.com 315-484-2213

SOLVAY BANK HONORS HERITAGE HOMES WITH 2018 SMALL BUSINESS EXCELLENCE AWARD



From left: James Conroy, NYBDC, Dan Bargabos, Heritage Homes, Dana Loucks, Solvay Bank, and Bernard J. Paprocki, SBA Syracuse District Office.

SOLVAY, NEW YORK (July 12, 2019) – Solvay Bank and the U.S. Small Business Administration honored Heritage Homes with a 2018 Small Business Excellence Award.



Heritage Homes was one of eight local small business recognized during National Small Business Week at the U.S. Small Business Administration's 20th Annual Small Business Excellence Awards luncheon in Syracuse. Small businesses are selected for the Excellence Awards based on their company's longevity, innovation, sales growth, increased employment, ability to overcome adversity, or community contributions. Located in Liverpool, New York, Heritage Homes was started in 1984 by Dan Bargabos and offers developed and customized building plans for homes in residential neighborhoods throughout Central New York. For more information about Heritage Homes, visit heritagehomescny.com.

Founded in 1917, Solvay Bank is the largest independent commercial bank headquartered and operating Onondaga County. Solvay Bank has branches in 10 locations – Solvay, Baldwinsville, Camillus, Cicero, DeWitt, Fairmount, Liverpool, North Syracuse, Westvale and downtown Syracuse in the State Tower Building. It also owns Solvay Bank Insurance Agency, Inc. – a full service general insurance agency. For more information, please visit solvaybank.com.

###